

State vs Gaurav Sharma BA 3025

Present: Shri Tejpal Singh, Counsel for the applicant-accused.
Shri Kawaldeep Singh, Addl. PP for the State.

File put up before me being Vacations Judge during summer vacations. Lower Court record received. For arguments, adjourned to 28.06.2019.

Date of Order: 21.06.2019
janesh, Stenographer G-II

(Deepak Kumar Chaudhary),
Addl. Sessions Judge(Duty),
UID No. PB0166