

CNR No.010114082019

BA-3024-19

State of Punjab Vs. Gurjant Singh & ors.

Present:- Sh.Raffi Birla, Advocate for the bail applicant.
Sh. Dilpreet Singh Addl. P.P. for the State.

Case was not listed for arguments due to rush of work and fixing of other old cases. Case stands adjourned to 14.01.2020 for arguments.

(Sanjay Agnihotri)
ASJ/SAS Nagar
UID No. PB0099

Date of Order:- 08.01.2020
(Anil Kumar)