

CNR No: PBFZC00076142025

CIS No: BA-3025-2025

Amarjeet Singh Vs. STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: None for the applicant.
Sh.Sandeep Kumar, Addl PP for the State.

None has appeared on behalf of the applicant. In the interest of justice, the case stands adjourned to 10.11.2025 for awaiting appearance of counsel for applicant and further proceedings.

Date of Order: 04.11.2025
Akhil(Stenographer Gr.II)

(Tarntaran Singh Bindra)
Additional Sessions Judge, Fazilka
UID NO . PB00199