

CNR No: PBFZC00076142025

CIS No: BA-3025-2025

Amarjeet Singh Vs. STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh.Anil Kumar Setia, Advocate counsel for the applicant.
Ms.Shikha Dhall, Addl PP for the State.

Notice sent to Principal, Government Senior Secondary Smart School, village Karni Khera, District Fazilka has been returned unserved. Fresh be again issued for 15.12.2025 i.e. date fixed in the main challan.

Interim to continue till then.

Date of Order: 10.12.2025

Akhil(Stenographer Gr.II)

(Tarntaran Singh Bindra)

Additional Sessions Judge, Fazilka

UID NO . PB00199